0AS8 - Centreville -

Bibb County

Airport details

State Alabama
Country United States of America
Region K7
Elevation 250ft (76m)
Timezone GMT -6
Coordinates 32.93694, -87.09055
Type land
ICAO code 0A8
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 10 /28
length 1280m (4199ft)
bearing 94° [ 274°
width 24m (79ft)
surface asphalt
Communication
Bibb County CTAF/UNICOM 122.975
Bibb County CTAF/UNICOM 122.975
Bibb County CTAF/UNICOM 122.975
Bibb County CTAF/UNICOM 122.975
Bibb County CTAF/UNICOM 122.975
Bibb County APCH/DEP 132.250
Bibb County APCH/DEP 132.250
Bibb County APCH/DEP 132.250
Bibb County APCH/DEP 132.250
Bibb County APCH/DEP 132.250
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
OKW BROOKWOOD VORTAC 19.7 332.1°
LDK CRIMSON VORTAC 29.6 305.8°
TC TUSKE (TUSCALOOSA) NDB 32 290.9°
BH MCDEN (BIRMINGHAM) NDB 36.6 23°
SE POLLK (SELMA) NDB 40.9 166.2°
Vuz VULCAN (BIRMINGHAM) VORTAC 45 14.5°
MG MARRA (MONTGOMERY) NDB 47.6 137.1°

frequency
111
117.80

362

224

344

114.40

245
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MXF MAXWELL (MONTGOMERY) TACAN 49.5 127.6° 115
MGM MONTGOMERY VORTAC 57.9 132.8° 112.10

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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